Connect, Configure, Control
GB AEOF 00031/11
ES-446 PoE ETHERNET TO SERIAL DEVICE SERVER
Ethernet 1 Port RS232 Power Over Ethernet PoE
CONNECT, CONFIGURE, CONTROL YOUR SERIAL DEVICES
•	 1 Port RS-232 with Power over Ethernet IEEE802.3af
•	 Ethernet to Serial Device Server
•	 Data rate from 110 to 1,000,000 baud

  Support  Lifetime Web, Email and Phone Support from fully qualified, friendly staff who
 work in and alongside the Product Development Team
ORDER CODE - DIN-Rail Mounting Kit - MK-048
ORDER CODE -  Optional Global Power Supply - PW-800
  Accessory Items
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for WiFi Modules (802.11) category:
Click to view products by  Brainboxes manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
WISE-1520ITB-TDA1E  SX-PCEAN2C-SP  BCM43602KMLG  7265.NGWG.W  ENW-49801A1JF  WH-M2SD50NBT  SX-680-2700-SP
RN171-IRM481  FXX-3061-MIX  9668C52W10E  EMIO-1533-00A2  EWM-W162M201E  ISM43340-L77-TR  BCM4352KMLG
BCM43520KMLG  BCM43217KMLG  7265.NGWWB.W  PPC-WL-KIT02-R11  RC-CC2640-A  M113DH3200PS3Q0  SX-PCEAN2c  WT-
01S  WT8266-S3 ESP-07S  WT8266-S6 ESP-12S  WT-01F  WT8266-S5 ESP-12F  WT32-S1  ESP-WROOM-02UC  ESP-WROOM-02DC  WT-
01N  ESP32-WROOM-32UC  ESP32-WROOM-32DC  ESP-01  ESP-01S  ESP32-WROOM-32(16MB)  ESP32-WROVER-E(8MB)  ESP32-
WROVER-IB(16MB)  ESP32-WROVER-E(16MB)  ESP32-WROVER-IB(8MB)  ESP32-WROOM-32D(16MB)  ESP32-WROOM-32U(8MB)
ESP32-WROOM-32U(16MB)  ESP-WROOM-02(4MB)  ESP-WROOM-02D(4MB)  ESP32-WROVER-E(4MB)  ESP32-WROVER-B(16MB)
ESP32-WROVER(IPEX 4MB)  EAR00370  EAR00373  EAR00364